



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1*	48600996	Adjustment tube 3x486		2.00
2*	48601054	Piston rod 8x499		2.00
3*	48600998S	Needle 5x10 cpl.		2.00
4	46811265	O-ring 2,2x1,6 Viton75 green		2.00
5*	48601048	GUIDE SHIM REBOUND SPRING		2.00
6*	48601049	Spring (11) 38-25 rebound		2.00
7*	48600986	Tap 6x45 rebound		2.00
8	48600382	Spring (11,4) 0,4-8 valve		2.00
9*	48600985	Piston 6x20x11 rebound		2.00
10*	48601171	Pistonring 18x20x4,9		2.00
11*	48601128	O-ring 15x1 NBR70 Adcoat71		2.00
12*	48601033	Pusher DO5	FOLLOW REPAIR MANUAL	2.00

13*	48601123	Needle 15x59,5 red	R/S	1.00
13*	48600999	Needle 14x59,9	L/S	1.00
14*	48601061	Spring retainer 8,3x44x1,5		2.00
15*	48601184	SHIM 29X44X0,3		2.00
16*	48601022S	SCREW SLEEVE M23,5 CPL.		2.00
17*	48601130	O-ring 40x3 NBR70 Adcoat 71		2.00
18*	48600954	Seal ring Freudenberg 8mm 86Sh		2.00
19*	48601025S	CHECK VALVE D21 CPL.		2.00
20*	48600953	Guide bushing 8x10x10		2.00
21*	48601021S	Reservoir 36x74,5 cpl.		2.00
22*	48601127	O-RING 24x2		2.00
23*	48601111	X-ring 29,74x3,53 NBR70 Adcoat		2.00
24*	48601124	Pistonring 32x36x5		2.00
25*	48601110	X-ring 24,99x3,53 NBR70 Adcoat		2.00
26*	48601109	Guide bushing 24x27x6		2.00
27*	48601031	Cartridge-tube 20x403		2.00
28*	48601019	Screw sleeve M30x1/M24x0,75		2.00
29*	R14034	HYDROSTOP KIT		2.00
30*	48601180	BUSHING		2.00
31*	48601083	Adapter M6x0,5xM6x0,5x19		2.00
32*	48600984S	Piston 6x28,8x13 compression c		2.00
33*	48601133	O-ring 24x1,5 NBR70 Adcoat71		2.00
34*	48601020	SCREW CAP M30		2.00
35*	48601132	O-ring 26x2 NBR70 Adcoat 71		2.00
36	50180222	O-ring 4x1,5 NBR70		2.00
37*	48600527	HS countersunk head screw M4x1		2.00
38*	48601117	Adjuster compression white	L/S, COMPRESSION	1.00
38*	48601118	Adjuster rebound red	R/S, REBOUND	1.00
39	48600481	Cross countersunk head screw M		2.00
40*	48601116S	SCREW CAP M51X1,5 COMP. KPL	L/S, COMPRESSION, WHITE	1.00
40*	48601050S	SCREW CAP M51X1,5 REB. KPL.	R/S, REBOUND, RED	1.00
41	48600048	O-ring 46x2 NBR70 siliconized		4.00
42*	48601034	Lock nut M8 h33 WAF19		2.00
43*	48601035	Spring guide 8,2x32,5x102		2.00
44	91410093S	SPRING D43,8 L465 5,0N/MM SET		0.00
44*	91410082S	SPRING D43,8 L465 3,8N/MM SET		0.00
44*	91410083S	SPRING D43,8 L465 4,0N/MM SET		0.00
44*	91410084S	SPRING D43,8 L465 4,2N/MM SET		0.00
44*	91410085S	SPRING D43,8 L465 4,4N/MM SET		0.00
44*	91410086S	SPRING D43,8 L465 4,6N/MM SET		0.00
44*	91410092S	SPRING D43,8 L465 4,8N/MM SET		0.00
44	91410094S	SPRING D43,8 L465 5,2N/MM SET		0.00
45	48600736	Fork outer tube 49,13x577 dt54		2.00
46	48601008	Guide bushing 47x49x20		2.00
47	48601009	Guide bushing 48x52x12		2.00
48	48600013	Supportwasher 50x57,6x1,5		2.00
49*	48601179	Shaft seal SKF 48x57,9x11,4 re		2.00
50	48600070	Snap ring SB58x1,5 acc drawing		2.00
51*	48601178	Dirt scarper SKF 48mm red		2.00
52*	48601028S1	AXLE CLAMP L/S WITH INNER TUBE		1.00

53*	48601029S1	AXLE CLAMP R/S WITH INNER TUBE		1.00
54*	0025080256	HH collar screw M8x25		4.00
55*	48600458	Washer 35x43x1,5 plastic		0.00
55*	48600456	Washer 35x43x2,5 plastic		0.00
55*	48600457	Preload bush 35x43x3,5		0.00
56	48600698	Fork protection ring 62,1mm		2.00
83*	48601166S1	Fork Fluid Viscosity 4.0 5L		0.00
98	T511	SILICONE GREASE F. DUST STRI		0.00
99*	R24001	REPAIR - KIT		1.00

\* = New part